Compact size and Enhanced usability
SLK-CB125
⸰ Compact size cube printer
⸰ Structure for easy maintenance
⸰ Design for enhanced usability
⸰ Convenient jam control structure
⸰ Compact footprint to help easily fit on the counter.
⸰ Supports flexible printing exit way Front exit or top exit.
⸰ Ideal for kitchen/bar printer with melody box(Kitchen buzzer)
Barcode Paper Width Easy Loading Fast Speed Compact
Design
Easy
Maintenance
Triple
interface
82.5mm
250
mm/sec
Print Method
Print Speed
250mm/sec(9.8ips)
Print Width
Resolution
203 DPI
Power
Standard
1 : USB (B type)+Serial
(RS- 232C_9pin)+Ethernet Built-in
2 : USB (B type)+Serial
(RS232C-9Pin)+RJ45(Serial)
Optional
Bluetooth Smart Ready
(Bluetooth 5.0+BLE) or
WiFi(802.11 a/b/g/n ) B/T, WF combo
Dimension (W x D x H)
125×131.5×125mm
(4.92”×5.17”×4.92”)
Weight
0.91kg
Media Type
Media Width
Media Core Diameter
Media Roll Diameter
Thickness
0.06~0.08mm
Operating Temperature
0 ~ 45℃
Operating Humidity
10 ~ 80%
Storage Temperature
-10 ~ 60℃
Storage Humidity
10 ~ 90%
1D
EAN-8, EAN-13, Code 39, Code 93,
Code 128, ITF, UPC-A, UPC-E, Codabar
2D
PDF 417, QR code
Emulations
ESC/POS Command compatible
Drivers
Windows Driver(XP ~, Server2003 ~),
Linux Driver, Mac Driver, OPOS
Driver, JavaPOS Driver
SDK
Android SDK, iOS SDK, Windows SDK
Standard
Power Adaptor 24Vdc / 2.5A
Optional
Melody Box, 24V Buzzer, Paper
Guide
Character Type
 Direct thermal
80mm (640 Dots/Line)
Powertype : External SMPS
AC : 110~220Vac 50/60Hz
DC : 24Vdc / 2.5A
Sensor
Paper end, Cover open,
Paper low (Front-Exit Mode Only)
Reliability
TPH life : 150km
MCBF : 80 Million lines
Cutter life : 2.0 Million cuts
Cutter method: Partial / Full cut
Drawer port
2 circuit(24V, Max. 1A) KC, CE, FCC, IC, CB, NRTL
Thermal receipt paper
58mm / 80mm / 82.5mm
12.5mm ± 0.5mm
Max. ø 83mm
FontA(12x24), Font B(9x17),
Chinese(Traditional/Simplified, 24x24),
Korean(24x24), Japanese(24x24)
Characters per line (CPL)
ㆍ180 DPI
 Font A(12x24) : 46/42/30 columns
 Font B(9x17) : 62/59/40 columns
ㆍ203 DPI
 Font A(12x24) : 53/48/35 columns
 Font B(9x17) : 71/64/46 columns
Character set
Alpha Numeric Character : 95
Expend Graphic : 128x18 Page (1 space
page) International Character : 16
PRINTER
CHARACTERISTICS
INTERFACES
CERTIFICATIONS
PHYSICAL
CHARACTERISTICS
MEDIA
CHARACTERISTICS
OPERATING
CHARACTERISTICS
BARCODES
SOFTWARE
ACCESSORIES
FONTS / GRAPHICS
APPLICATION
SPECIFICATIONS